Plan: MC2013-4

Plan Type: Metropolitan Council
Administrator LCC-GIS
User:

Plan Components Report
Thursday, April 4, 2013

4:50 PM

District 1

Hennepin County

MCD: Corcoran City
MCD: Dayton City
MCD: Greenfield City
MCD: Hassan Township
MCD: Independence City
MCD: Maple Grove City
MCD: Maple Plain City
MCD: Medicine Lake City
MCD: Minnetrista City
MCD: Mound City
MCD: Plymouth City
MCD: Rogers City
MCD: St. Bonifacius City

Hennepin County Subtotal

District 1 Subtotal

District 2

Anoka County
MCD: Anoka City
MCD: Coon Rapids City
Anoka County Subtotal

Hennepin County
MCD: Brooklyn Park City
MCD: Champlin City
MCD: Osseo City
Hennepin County Subtotal
District 2 Subtotal
District 3

Carver County
MCD: Chanhassen City
MCD: Victoria City
Carver County Subtotal

Hennepin County
MCD: Chanhassen City (2705310918)
MCD: Deephaven City
MCD: Eden Prairie City
MCD: Excelsior City
MCD: Greenwood City
MCD: Long Lake City
MCD: Loretto City

POPULATION

5,379
4,617
2,777
2,600
3,504
61,567
1,768
371
6,384
9,052
70,576
8,597
2,283

179,475

179,475

17,142
61,476

78,618

75,781
23,089
2,430

101,300

179,918

22,952
7,345

30,297

3,642
60,797
2,188
688
1,768
650
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Plan: MC2013-4
Type: Metropolitan Council

District 3 (continued)

Hennepin County (continued)

MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:

Medina City
Minnetonka Beach City
Minnetonka City
Orono City

Shorewood City

Spring Park City

Tonka Bay City
Wayzata City
Woodland City

Hennepin County Subtotal
District 3 Subtotal

District 4

Carver County

MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:

Benton Township
Camden Township
Carver City

Chaska City

Cologne City

Dahlgren Township
Hamburg City

Hancock Township
Hollywood Township
Laketown Township
Mayer City

New Germany City
Norwood Young America City
San Francisco Township
Waconia City

Waconia Township
Watertown City
Watertown Township
Young America Township

Carver County Subtotal

Scott County

MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:

Belle Plaine City
Belle Plaine Township
Blakeley Township
Cedar Lake Township
Credit River Township
Elko New Market City
Helena Township
Jackson Township
Jordan City

Louisville Township
New Market Township
Prior Lake City

Sand Creek Township
Savage City

Administrator: LCC-GIS
User:
POPULATION

4,892
539
49,734
7437
7,307
1,669
1,475
3,688
437

146,911

177,208

786
922
3,724
23,770
1,519
1,331
513
345
1,041
2,243
1,749
372
3,549
832
10,697
1,228
4,205
1,204
715

60,745

6,661
878
418

2,779
5,096
4,110
1,648
1,464
5,470
1,266
3,440

22,796

1,521
26,911
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Plan: MC2013-4
Type: Metropolitan Council

District 4 (continued)

Scott County (continued)
MCD: Shakopee City
MCD: Spring Lake Township
MCD: St. Lawrence Township
Scott County Subtotal
District 4 Subtotal
District 5

Hennepin County

MCD: Bloomington City
MCD: Edina City
MCD: Fort Snelling Unorganized
MCD: Minneapolis City (part)
MCD: Richfield City

Hennepin County Subtotal

District 5 Subtotal

District 6

Hennepin County

Administrator: LCC-GIS
User:
POPULATION

37,076
3,631
483

125,648

186,393

82,893
47,941
149
7,223
35,228

173,434

MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:

Brooklyn Center City
Crystal City

Golden Valley City
Hopkins City

New Hope City
Robbinsdale City

St. Louis Park City

173,434

30,104
22,151
20,371
17,591
20,339
13,953
45,250

Hennepin County Subtotal
District 6 Subtotal
District 7

Hennepin County
MCD: Minneapolis City (part)
Hennepin County Subtotal
District 7 Subtotal
District 8

Hennepin County
MCD: Minneapolis City (part)
Hennepin County Subtotal
District 8 Subtotal
District 9

Anoka County

169,759

169,759

175,490

175,490

175,490

173,679

173,679

MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:

Andover City
Bethel City

Blaine City

Circle Pines City
Columbus Township
East Bethel City
Ham Lake City
Lexington City
Linwood Township
Nowthen City

173,679

30,598
466
57,186
4918
3,914
11,626
15,296
2,049
5,123
4,443
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Plan: MC2013-4
Type: Metropolitan Council

District 9 (continued)

Anoka County (continued)
MCD: Oak Grove City
MCD: Ramsey City
MCD: St. Francis City

Anoka County Subtotal
District 9 Subtotal
District 10

Anoka County
MCD: Columbia Heights City
MCD: Fridley City
MCD: Hilltop City
MCD: Spring Lake Park City
Anoka County Subtotal

Hennepin County
MCD: Minneapolis City (part)
MCD: St. Anthony City (2705356680)
Hennepin County Subtotal

Ramsey County

MCD: Arden Hills City

MCBD: Blaine City

MCD: Falcon Heights City

MCD: Lauderdale City

MCD: Mounds View City

MCD: New Brighton City

MCD: Roseville City

MCD: Spring Lake Park City

(2712361996)

MCD: St. Anthony City
Ramsey County Subtotal
District 10 Subtotal
District 11

Anoka County
MCD: Centerville City
MCD: Lino Lakes City
Anoka County Subtotal

Ramsey County

MCD: Gem Lake City
MCD: Little Canada City
MCD: Maplewood City
MCD: North Oaks City
MCD: North St. Paul City
MCD: Shoreview City
MCD: Vadnais Heights City
MCD: White Bear Lake City
MCD: White Bear Township

Ramsey County Subtotal

Washington County
MCD: Birchwood Village City

Administrator:
User:
POPULATION

8,031
23,668
7,218

174,536

174,536

19,496
27,208
744
6,234

53,682

26,186
5,156

31,342

9,552
0
5,321
2,379
12,155
21,456
33,660
178

3,070

87,771

172,795

3,792
20,216

24,008

393
9,773
38,018
4,469
11,460
25,043
12,302
23,394
10,949

135,801

870
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Plan: MC2013-4
Type: Metropolitan Council

District 11 (continued)

Washington County (continued)
MCD: Hugo City
MCD: White Bear Lake City
(2716369970)
‘Washington County Subtotal
District 11 Subtotal
District 12

Washington County
MCD: Afton City
MCD: Bayport City
MCD: Baytown Township
MCD: Dellwood City
MCD: Denmark Township
MCD: Forest Lake City
MCD: Grant City
MCD: Lake Elmo City
MCD: Lake St. Croix Beach City
MCD: Lakeland City
MCD: Lakeland Shores City
MCD: Landfall City
MCD: Mahtomedi City
MCD: Marine on St. Croix City
MCD: May Township
MCD: Oak Park Heights City
MCD: Oakdale City
MCD: Pine Springs City
MCD: Scandia City
MCD: St. Marys Point City
MCD: Stillwater City
MCD: Stillwater Township
MCD: West Lakeland Township
MCD: Willernie City
MCD: Woodbury City
Washington County Subtotal
District 12 Subtotal
District 13

Ramsey County
MCD: St. Paul City (part)
Ramsey County Subtotal
District 13 Subtotal
District 14

Dakota County

MCD: Inver Grove Heights City (part)

MCD: South St. Paul City

MCD: Sunfish Lake City

MCD: West St. Paul City
Dakota County Subtotal

Ramsey County
MCD: St. Paul City (part)

Administrator:
User:
POPULATION

13,332
403

LCC-GIS

14,605

174,414

2,886
3,471
1,723
1,063
1,737

18,375
4,096
8,069
1,051
1,796

311
686
7,676
689
2,776
4,339
27,378
408
3,936
368

18,225
2,366
4,046

507

61,961

179,939

179,939

175,316

175,316

175,316

23,288
20,160

521
19,540

63,509

109,752
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Plan: MC2013-4
Type: Metropolitan Council

District 14 (continued)
Ramsey County Subtotal

Washington County
MCD: Grey Cloud Island Township
MCD: Newport City
MCD: St. Paul Park City
Washington County Subtotal
District 14 Subtotal
District 15

Dakota County

Administrator: LCC-GIS
User:
POPULATION

109,752

289
3,435
5,279

9,003

MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:
MCD:

Castle Rock Township
Coates City

Douglas Township
Empire Township
Eureka Township
Farmington City
Greenvale Township
Hampton City
Hampton Township
Hastings City

Inver Grove Heights City (part)

Lakeville City
Marshan Township
Miesville City

New Trier City
Nininger Township
Randolph City
Randolph Township
Ravenna Township
Rosemount City
Sciota Township
Vermillion City
Vermillion Township
Waterford Township

Dakota County Subtotal

Washington County
MCD: Cottage Grove City
MCD: Hastings City (2716327530)
‘Washington County Subtotal
District 15 Subtotal
District 16

Dakota County
MCD: Apple Valley City
MCD: Burnsville City
MCD: Eagan City
MCD: Lilydale City
MCD: Mendota City
MCD: Mendota Heights City
Dakota County Subtotal
District 16 Subtotal

182,264

1,342
161
716

2,444

1,426

21,086
803
689
903

22,172

10,592

55,954

1,106
125
112
950
436
659

2,336

21,874
414
419

1,192
497

148,408

34,589
0

34,589

182,997

49,084
60,306
64,206
623
198
11,071

185,488

185,488
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Plan: MC2013-4 Administrator: LCC-GIS

Type: Metropolitan Council User:
POPULATION
State totals 2,843,105
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